dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including taking out the

excavated soil and depositing and refilling of jhiri with watering & ramming and disposal

of surplus excavated soil as directed with in a lead of 50 meter.  All kinds of soils 

1387.00 Cum 178.00 246886.00 Rupees Two lakh Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred 
Eighty Six Only

2/1.25 Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth side of foundation

etc. in layers not exceeding 20 cm. in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by

ramming and watering including lead up to 50 meter and with all lift.

560.00 Cum 64.00 35840.00 Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Forty 
Only

3/3.1.6 Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing, compaction etc.

complete in specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering -All work up to

plinth level. 1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 mm nominal

size).

125.00 Cum 3302.00 412750.00 Rupees Four lakh Twelve Thousand Seven Hundred 

Fifty Only

4/1.34 Supplying chemical emulsion  in sealed containers including delivery as specified.

Chlorpyriphos/Lindane emulsifiable concentrate of 20%    

650.00 Litre 243.00 157950.00 Rupees One lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Nine 

Hundred Fifty Only

5/1.36 Diluting and injection Chloropyrifos Emulsifiable concentrate 20% with 1%

concentration for PRE-CONSTRUCTIONAL Anti termite treatment as per IS 6313 part III

as amended from time to time and creating a continuous chemical barrier under and

[...]

the top surface of consolidated earth of which aproch is to be laid surrounding of pipes

and conduits etc. complete as per specification (Plinth floor area only shall be measured

for payment and excluding the cost of chemical emulsion) 

718.00 SQm 47.00 33746.00 Rupees Thirty Three Thousand Seven Hundred 

Forty Six Only

6/1.27(b) Supplying and Filling in plinth with blown sand under floors including watering ramming

consolidating and dressing complete including cost of sand.

770.00 Cum 450.00 346500.00 Rupees Three lakh Forty Six Thousand Five Hundred 

Only
7/6.1.6 Random Rubble stone masonry for with hard stone in foundation and plinth in Cement

Sand mortar above 30 CM thick wall in:

Cement Mortar 1:6 ( 1-Cement : 6-Sand).

205.00 Cum 2838.00 581790.00 Rupees Five lakh Eighty One Thousand Seven 

Hundred Ninety Only

8/11.26 Random rubble dry stone Kharanja under floor. 300.00 Cum 932.00 279600.00 Rupees Two lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Six 

Hundred Only
9/3.1.5 Providing and laying in position cement concrete including curing, compaction etc.

complete in specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to

plinth level M10 grade Nominal Mix 1: 3: 6 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone

aggregate 40mm nominal size).

86.00 Cum 3731.00 320866.00 Rupees Three lakh Twenty  Thousand Eight 

Hundred Sixty Six Only

Rates are Based on BSR 2022 PWD & Electric BSR 2022.

ABSTRACT OF COST

PART - "A"  CIVIL WORK :-

OFFICE  OF  THE  ESTATE   OFFICER

SRI KARAN NARENDRA AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY,

JOBNER -303329 Distt. Jaipur (Raj.)

“G” SCHEDULE

Name of Work:- Construction of Boys  Hostel, at COA ,Bharatpur.

[...]

elements upto plinth level including curing, compaction, finishing with rendering in

cement sand mortar 1:3 (1 cement: 3 coarse sand) and making good the joints and cost of

plastizers( if required) excluding the cost of centering, shuttering and reinforcement.  

M20 grade Nominal Mix / Design Mix 

326.00 Cum 4934.00 1608484.00 Rupees Sixteen lakh Eight Thousand Four Hundred 

Eighty Four Only

11/4.2 Providing and laying in position specified grade of cement concrete for RCC sturctural

elements upto floor five level including curing, compaction, fiishing with rendering in

cement sand mortar 1:3 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand) and maiking good the joints and cost

[...]

shuttering and reinforcement

for walls (any thickness) including atteched pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string

courses, fillets, columns, pillars, piers, abutments, posts and struts etc. M20 grade

Nominal Mix / Design Mix 

100.00 Cum 5609.00 560900.00 Rupees Five lakh Sixty  Thousand Nine Hundred 

Only

12/4.3 Providing and laying in position specified grade of cement concrete for RCC structural

elements upto floor five level including curing, compaction, finishing with rendering in

cement sand mortar 1:3 (1 cement: 3 coarse sand) and making good the joints and cost of